RUTX11 Deutsche Telekom AG

<u>Main Page</u> > <u>RUTX Routers</u> > <u>RUTX11</u> > <u>RUTX11 Certification & Approvals</u> > **RUTX11 Deutsche Telekom AG**

Contents

- 1 Description
- 2 Certification
- 3 External links

Description

Deutsche Telekom AG (owner of "T-mobile") is the largest wireless communications service provider in the Europe by revenue. Founded in 1995 it is a German telecommunications company headquartered in Bonn.

Certification

Certification process concentrates on security, diversity and comprehensive service of device. Furthermore, Deutsche Telekom AG extensive partner ecosystem provides best-of-breed hardware, proven to be reliable and effective.

Teltonika RUTX11 devices sold under the product code RUTX11 **0******** are certified for Germany and can be used in the Europe. Below is snapshot from official Deutsche Telekom AG website:



¹ The asterisk symbol (*) in the product code stands for any alphanumeric character.

External links

- RUTX11 on Deutsche Telekom AG: https://dt.iotsolutionoptimizer.com/Hardware
- Deutsche Telekom AG homepage: https://iot.telekom.com/en/solutions/hardware

Disclaimer:

Any of the trademarks, service marks, collective marks, design rights or similar rights that are mentioned, used or cited in the articles are the property of their respective owners.